
Driver
No.in 
Class Position Points Driver

No.in 
Class Position Points

 24 L. Pinder/ J. Pinder 27 r 5.0 54 A. Wells/ A. Martin 11 7 46.4
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
5.0 46.4

Driver
No.in 
Class Position Points Driver

No.in 
Class Position Points

22 K. Turner/ S. Ward 27 10 73.0 25 D. Duff/ S. Jennings 11 1 100.9
42 N. Holland/ A. Rowe 11 5 64.5 0.0
48 P. Barnett/ M. Hoggard 13 r 5.0 0.0

0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0

142.5 100.9

Driver
No.in 
Class Position Points Driver

No.in 
Class Position Points

0.0 7 Ian Barrett/ Simon Law 27 4 95.2
0.0 30 Martin Kilburn/ Tim Buckley 13 2 94.6
0.0 32 Robert Barrett/ Gavin Wright 7 1 95.7
0.0 50 M. Boulton/ P. Greenwood 27 r 5.0
0.0 52 C. Leeming/ Lorraine Leeming 11 8 37.3
0.0 285.5

Driver
No.in 
Class Position Points Driver

No.in 
Class Position Points

10 N. Dobson/ J. Forrest 13 1 102.3 8 G. Wilkinson/ J. Padgett 27 9 76.7
23 Gavin Parry/Henry Carr 13 4 79.2 0.0
46 David Dobson/Graham Hepworth 13 r 5.0 0.0
60 H. Kitching/ S. Kitching 11 6 55.5 0.0

0.0 0.0
237.0 76.7

Driver
No.in 
Class Position Points Driver

No.in 
Class Position Points

53 Nicola Harper/ Graham Harper 7 4 52.9 6 J. Sparrow/ J. Sparrow 27 r 5.0
58 J. Fletcher/ T. Jeffrey 11 4 73.6 31 R. Pattison/A. Pattison 27 r 5.0

0.0 36 Rob Brook/ John Brook 11 3 82.7
0.0 37 Steve Barmby/ Michael Woodcock 11 2 91.8
0.0 41 R. Overend/ A. Overend 13 7 56.2

126.5 230.7

Driver
No.in 
Class Position Points Driver

No.in 
Class Position Points

1 Kevin Proctor/ Mike Gilby 27 1 106.3 12 R. Wormald/ D. Hammond 13 3 86.9
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0

106.3 86.9

Driver
No.in 
Class Position Points Driver

No.in 
Class Position Points

0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0

Driver
No.in 
Class Position Points Driver

No.in 
Class Position Points

0.0 21  D Marshall/ M. Midgley 27 12 65.6
0.0 44 S. Sanderson/ C. Downes 13 9 40.8
0.0 45 C. Goward/ D. Parker 13 10 33.1
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 139.4

Driver
No.in 
Class Position Points Driver

No.in 
Class Position Points

2 Andy Elliott/ J Heppell 27 3 98.9 14 Alex Taylor/ Colin Thompson 27 r 5.0
20 S. Rodgers/ S.Mortimer 27 11 69.3 34 R.  Varley/ A. Varley 27 r 5.0
4 C. Myers/ M. Whattam 27 r 5.0 0.0
27 S. Adamson/ M. Blenkinsop 27 r 5.0 0.0
38 M. Penrose/ S. Taylor 7 r 5.0 0.0

173.1 10.0
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Larkspeed League Results Round 5   4th July 2004

1 Huddersfield 285.5
2 Ilkley 237.0
3 North Humberside 230.7
4 York 173.1
5 Beverley 142.5
6 Trackrod 139.4
7 Malton 126.5
8 Ripon MC 106.3
9 David Brown 100.9
10 Wakefield 86.9
11 Keighley 76.7
12 Airedale and Pennine 46.4
13 YSCC 10.0
14 Alwoodley 5.0
15 Slaithwaite 0.0
16 Sheffield and Hallamshire 0.0
17 Selby &DMC 0.0
18 Delacy MC 0.0

Round 5 of the 2004 Larkspeed League returned to Melbourne airfield. The 
Armstrong Massey single venue stage rally attracted an entry of 60.  With 
all the rain of June the competitors were hoping for a relatively dry day. To 
there suprise the day stayed mainly fine with only a small cloud burst to 
dampen Lunch. The impressive Puma of Kevin Proctor claiming a clear 
victory and entertained the spectators. On the day Huddersfield took victory 
by a good margin with Ilkley and North Humberside close in second and 
third respectively.  Many thanks to all the Marshals and Organisers.The next 
event will be Huddersfield's Opposite lock rally at Manby on 17th July 
followed by  Ilkley's PCT on the 25th July.                                                                                                                                           



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total
1 Ilkley 235.1 193.3 212.8 232.5 237.0 1110.7
2 Huddersfield 286.0 35.0 211.8 105.0 285.5 923.3
3 North Humberside 209.7 0.0 282.5 80.0 230.7 802.9
4 Airedale and Pennine 100.0 170.0 110.5 238.0 46.4 664.8
5 York 187.1 10.0 112.9 174.5 173.1 657.7
6 YSCC 105.5 100.0 288.1 49.1 10.0 552.6
7 Trackrod 222.1 0.0 120.5 0.0 139.4 482.0
8 Beverley 0.0 85.0 84.3 160.0 142.5 471.8
9 Malton 267.7 0.0 70.0 0.0 126.5 464.2

10 Sheffield and Hallamshire 0.0 230.0 0.0 224.5 0.0 454.5
11 Selby &DMC 71.9 0.0 145.3 0.0 0.0 217.2
12 Ripon MC 105.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 106.3 211.5
13 Keighley 62.6 0.0 5.0 0.0 76.7 144.3
14 David Brown 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 100.9 100.9
15 Wakefield 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 86.9 86.9
16 Delacy MC 0.0 0.0 78.8 0.0 0.0 78.8
17 Alwoodley 38.6 0.0 0.0 10.0 5.0 53.6
18 Slaithwaite 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Round

Larkspeed League Overall Results 2004


